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THE MOST EXTREME SMP IN THE STATE PASSED THE CITY COUNCIL BY A 4/3 VOTE.
 
City Council - Anne Blair (ablair@bainbridgewa.gov); City Council - Bob Scales (bscales@bainbridgewa.gov); City Council - Debbi Lester (dlester@bainbridgewa.gov); City Council - Kirsten
Hytopoulos (khytopoulos@bainbridgewa.gov);  VOTED TO PASS THE SMP AND SEND IT TO DOE FOR REVIEW.
 
 
City Council - David Ward (dward@bainbridgewa.gov); City Council - Sarah Blossom (sblossom@bainbridgewa.gov); City Council - Steven Bonkowski (sbonkowski@bainbridgewa.gov)
VOTED AGAINST PASSING THE SMP.
 
Ward, Blossom and Bonkowski offered dozens of amendments but Blair, Scales, Lester and Hytopoulos REFUSED to consider and bring the amendments to a vote.
 
You have to ask yourself who do the four -- Blair, Scales, Lester and Hytopoulos -- think they are representing?
 
THIS IS NOT OVER.
 
See the results of the Review Opinion Poll (below)  70% voted No
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
Bainbridge Defense Fund
Protecting Your Home                                    
 
PO Box 11560
Bainbridge Is., WA 98110
Gary Tripp, Director  206-383-2245  gary@tripp.net 
 
If you would like to Unsubscribe, just reply with Unsubscribe in the subject line.
 
If you would like to receive shoreline news only, just reply with Shoreline Only in the subject line.
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Trending Stories, May 9 - May 16
Bainbridge Island Review

1. Bainbridge lsland man charged with assauling ex-lrend, vidating no-cartact
order

Town & Courtry planring remodel of Winslow store
Alegec Bainbridge pot grower may change plea

Bainbridge Poiice o be looking or ivers who are texting taking on cellphones.
Bustowto seek Bainbrcge city council seat

Ecology takes issue with Tripps email clains on SHP.
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Western Washington
Body of missing Vashon woman found n Burton | Updetect
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Resident stabs and kils home inrucer near North Bend
Fire destroys Langley home, people, animals escape
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Column

Unexpected prayer polcy tables by Oak Harbor counc
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Question of the Day

Is Bainbridge Island's
updated Shoreline
Management Program
finaly ready for city council
approval?

Vote submitted. Thank
vo
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